
 

 
 

 

     
 

Fairtrade Gold Licensee Overview 
 
  

Alexis Dove Jewellery  https://www.alexisdove.com/   

Amanda Li Hope  https://www.amandalihope.com/   

Annaloucah Fine Jewellery  https://www.annaloucah.com/   

April Doubleday  https://www.aprildoubleday.com/   

Arabel Lebrusan  https://www.lebrusanstudio.com/    

Audrey Claude  https://audreyclaude.com/   

Baroque Bespoke Jewellery  https://www.baroquejewellery.com/   

Blue River Diamonds  https://www.blueriverdiamonds.com/   

Cox & Power  https://coxandpower.com/   

Diana Porter  https://www.dianaporter.co.uk/    

Dytham Jewellery https://www.dythamjewellery.co.uk/   

EC One https://www.econe.co.uk/ 

Erica Sharpe Limited  https://www.ericasharpe.co.uk/   

Erin Cox jewellery  https://www.erincox.co.uk/   

Farah Qureshi  https://www.farahqureshi.co.uk/   

Fiona Luing  https://luingsmith.com/  

Fitzgerald Jewellers https://www.fitzgeraldjewellers.co.uk/ 

Harriet Kelsall  https://www.hkjewellery.co.uk/   

Ingle & Rhode  https://www.ingleandrhode.co.uk/   
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Jon Dibben Jewellery  http://jondibben.co.uk/   

Just Trade  https://www.justtrade.co.uk/   

Leonard of London https://www.leonardoflondon.com/ 

Lilas Jewels https://www.lilasjewels.co.uk/ 

Marcel Salloum  https://www.marcelsalloum.com/   

Shakti Ellenwood Precious Jewellery  https://www.shaktiellenwood.com/   

Stephen Einhorn https://www.stepheneinhorn.co.uk/ 

Stephen Webster  https://www.stephenwebster.com/   

Taylor and Hart  https://taylorandhart.com/    

The Rock Hound  https://www.therockhound.com/   

This is Ian  http://www.thisisian.com/    

Ute Decker  http://utedecker.com/   

Why Jewellers  http://www.whyjewellers.co.uk/   

Wright & Teague  https://wrightandteague.com/   

 

http://jondibben.co.uk/
https://www.justtrade.co.uk/
https://www.marcelsalloum.com/
https://www.shaktiellenwood.com/
https://www.stephenwebster.com/
https://taylorandhart.com/
https://www.therockhound.com/
http://www.thisisian.com/
http://utedecker.com/
http://www.whyjewellers.co.uk/
https://wrightandteague.com/

